

CITY OF OWOSSO BID TABULATION SHEET

DATE 11/19/2024

DEPT. Engineering

SUBJECT: 2025 Sewer Televising

Bid contains math error

Engineer's Estimate	MEC Underground Solutions LLC 2930 N Thomas Rd Fairgrove, MI 48733 989-550-1488	Plummer's Environmental Services 10075 Sedroc Industrial Byron Center, MI 49315 616-877-3930
----------------------------	--	---

ITEM #	DESCRIPTION	EST. QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	Mobilization, Max \$4,600	1	LSUM	\$ 4,600.00	\$ 4,600.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00
2	CCTV of 8" Sanitary Sewer	340	Ft	\$ 3.00	\$ 1,020.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 680.00	\$ 2.46	\$ 836.40
3	CCTV of 10" Sanitary Sewer	260	Ft	\$ 4.00	\$ 1,040.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 520.00	\$ 2.64	\$ 686.40
4	CCTV of 12" Sanitary Sewer	1,740	Ft	\$ 5.00	\$ 8,700.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 4,350.00	\$ 2.78	\$ 4,837.20
5	CCTV of 10" Storm Sewer	1,610	Ft	\$ 4.00	\$ 6,440.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 3,220.00	\$ 2.97	\$ 4,781.70
6	CCTV of 12" Storm Sewer	1510	Ft	\$ 4.50	\$ 6,795.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 3,775.00	\$ 3.03	\$ 4,575.30
7	CCTV of 21" Storm Sewer	640	Ft	\$ 5.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 1,920.00	\$ 3.82	\$ 2,444.80
8	CCTV of 24" Storm Sewer	1150	Ft	\$ 5.50	\$ 6,325.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 3,450.00	\$ 4.11	\$ 4,726.50
9	CCTV of 36" Storm Sewer	310	Ft	\$ 6.00	\$ 1,860.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 1,860.00	\$ 5.23	\$ 1,621.30
10	Heavy Cleaning (if needed)	30	Hrs	\$ 350.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 255.00	\$ 7,650.00	\$ 463.00	\$ 13,890.00
TOTAL BID				\$	50,480.00	\$	31,925.00	\$	42,899.60

Taplin Group, LLC 5140 West Michigan Ave Kalamazoo, MI 49006 269-375-9595	Duke's Root Control, Inc. 400 Airport Rd. Suite E Elgin, IL 60123 800-447-6687	Advanced Underground Inspection, LLC 390101 Webb Drive Westland MI 48125 734-721-0081
--	---	--

ITEM #	DESCRIPTION	EST. QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	Mobilization, Max \$4,600	1	LSUM	\$ 4,591.90	\$ 4,591.90	\$ 4,600.00	\$ 4,600.00	\$ 4,600.00	\$ 4,600.00
2	CCTV of 8" Sanitary Sewer	340	Ft	\$ 2.45	\$ 833.00	\$ 3.50	\$ 1,190.00	\$ 3.50	\$ 1,190.00
3	CCTV of 10" Sanitary Sewer	260	Ft	\$ 2.58	\$ 670.80	\$ 3.50	\$ 910.00	\$ 3.50	\$ 910.00
4	CCTV of 12" Sanitary Sewer	1,740	Ft	\$ 2.73	\$ 4,750.20	\$ 3.50	\$ 6,090.00	\$ 4.75	\$ 8,265.00
5	CCTV of 10" Storm Sewer	1,610	Ft	\$ 3.26	\$ 5,248.60	\$ 4.40	\$ 7,084.00	\$ 4.75	\$ 7,647.50
6	CCTV of 12" Storm Sewer	1510	Ft	\$ 3.41	\$ 5,149.10	\$ 4.40	\$ 6,644.00	\$ 5.50	\$ 8,305.00
7	CCTV of 21" Storm Sewer	640	Ft	\$ 4.86	\$ 3,110.40	\$ 6.30	\$ 4,032.00	\$ 6.50	\$ 4,160.00
8	CCTV of 24" Storm Sewer	1150	Ft	\$ 5.43	\$ 6,244.50	\$ 7.35	\$ 8,452.50	\$ 8.75	\$ 10,062.50
9	CCTV of 36" Storm Sewer	310	Ft	\$ 7.87	\$ 2,439.70	\$ 8.80	\$ 2,728.00	\$ 9.50	\$ 2,945.00
10	Heavy Cleaning (if needed)	30	Hrs	\$ 502.94	\$ 15,088.20	\$ 551.50	\$ 16,545.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 10,500.00
TOTAL BID				\$	48,126.40	\$	58,275.50	\$	58,585.00

DEPT. HEAD: _____

GENERAL LIABILITY INSURANCE
EXPIRATION DATE: _____

AWARDED: _____

PURCH. AGENT: _____

WORKERS COMPENSATION INSURANCE
EXPIRATION DATE: _____

COUNCIL APPROVED: _____

STAFF REC.: _____

SOLE PROPRIETORSHIP
EXPIRATION DATE: _____

PO NUMBER: _____